
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
       M.Sc. (DFSM) - I Year June 2016        M.Sc. (DFSM) - I Year June 2016

BATCH - I BATCH - II
TentativeSCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL CLASSES AND EXAMINATION TentativeSCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL CLASSES AND EXAMINATION 

DATE DAY MORNING AFTERNOON DATE DAY MORNING AFTERNOON

Nutritional Biochemistry - MFNL 002 Food safety and micro biology - MFNL 003

07.11.16 Monday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 03.12.16 Saturday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
08.11.16 Tuesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 04.12.16 Sunday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
09.11.16 Wednesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 05.12.16 Monday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
10.11.16 Thursday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 06.12.16 Tuesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
11.11.16 Friday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 07.12.16 Wednesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
12.11.16 Saturday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 08.12.16 Thursday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
13.11.16 Sunday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 09.12.16 Friday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m Banurekha
Examination Examination

14.11.16 Monday 9 - 1 p.m. P.T.Srinivasan 10.12.16 Saturday 9 - 3 p.m

Food safety and micro biology - MFNL 003 Public Nutrition - MFNL 006

15.11.16 Tuesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 11.12.16 Sunday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
16.11.16 Wednesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 12.12.16 Monday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
17.11.16 Thursday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 13.12.16 Tuesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
18.11.16 Friday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 14.12.16 Wednesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
19.11.16 Saturday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 15.12.16 Thursday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
20.11.16 Sunday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 16.12.16 Friday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
21.11.16 Monday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m Banurekha 17.12.16 Saturday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m Sangamithra
Examination Examination

22.11.16 Tuesday 9 - 3 p.m 18.12.16 Sunday 9 - 1 p.m

Public Nutrition - MFNL 006 Nutritional Biochemistry - MFNL 002

24.12.16 Saturday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 24.12.16 Saturday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
25.12.16 Sunday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 25.12.16 Sunday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
26.12.16 Monday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 26.12.16 Monday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
27.12.16 Tuesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 27.12.16 Tuesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
28.12.16 Wednesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 28.12.16 Wednesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
29.12.16 Thursday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 29.12.16 Thursday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
30.12.16 Friday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m Sangamithra 30.12.16 Friday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m P.T. Srinivasan
Examination Examination

31.12.16 Saturday 9- 1 p.m. 31.12.16 Saturday 9 - 1 p.m.

Principles of food science - MFNL 008 Principles of food science - MFNL 008

02.01.17 Monday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 10.01.17 Tuesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
03.01.17 Tuesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 11.01.17 Wednesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
04.01.17 Wednesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 12.01.17 Thursday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
05.01.17 Thursday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 13.01.17 Friday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
06.01.17 Friday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 16.01.17 Monday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
07.01.17 Saturday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 17.01.17 Tuesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m
08.01.17 Sunday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m 18.01.17 Wednesday 8 - 12 Noon 12.30 - 4.30 p.m Menaka
Examination Examination

09.01.17 Monday 9 - 1 p.m Menaka 19.01.17 Thursday 9- 1 p.m.
Note: Students are requested to bring manual, Nutritive value book
           Lab coat and calculator
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